The following exhibits and attachments are attached to this Agreement and incorporated into 
this Agreement by this reference: 

Exhibit A Project Description
Exhibit B Reporting and Invoicing  

2. Grant

County hereby grants to Grantee a sum not to exceed SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND THREE 
HUNDRED TWO DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($62,302.00) in consideration of and on the 
condition that the sum be expended for the sole purpose of carrying out the objectives of 
Grantee s Project as identified in Exhibit A, and in no event shall the County s total fiscal 
obligation under this Agreement exceed this amount.